
CLINICAL NURSING
Last Name First Name Comp. ID School Student Email Appointment Time
Bierer Elise 10094 Avondale High School elise.bierer@avondaleschools.org

Breton Emily 13319 Adlai Stevenson High School bretone@stu.uticak12.org

Cafferty Chloe 12343 Troy High School c_chloe75@yahoo.com

Cahilig Alexa 11268 International Academy of Macomb cristelle.cahilig@gmail.com

chowdhury mahdyya 10573 International Academy East chowdhury.mahdyya57@bloomfield.org

Clark Olivia 11029 Oxford High School 26712@oxfordwildcats.org

Curtis Catherine 13073 Kalamazoo HOSA cate23marie@gmail.com

Curtis Maria 13346 Career Prep-FHP hbritt@wcskids.net

Dumitru Nick 10209 Livonia Public Schools ndumitru@student.livoniapublicschools.org

Eichler Drake 10862 LISD TECH Center Nursing Prep drake.eichler@students.lisd.us

Finkbeiner Shane 11924 Tuscola Tech Center shane.finkbeiner@tuscolaisd.org

Foss Madison 10851 LISD TECH Center Nursing Prep madison.foss@students.lisd.us

Gowda Amita 12896 Troy Athens High School anantgarg31@gmail.com

Harrison Julia 11751 Stoney Creek High School jharri3985@rcs-k12.us

Jarbo Janel 11697 West Bloomfield High School janeljarbo@gmail.com

Kellerman Jade 10035 Sanilac Career Center jakellerman@croslex.org

LaGorio Anna 12579 Dakota High School annalagorio517@gmail.com

Mandziara Allison 12042 Lutheran High School North allison.mandziara@gmail.com

Metcalf Mahogany 12407 Chippewa Valley High School mahoganymetcalf@gmail.com

Moraru Cristina 10227 Livonia Public Schools cmoraru@student.livoniapublicschools.org

Murray Amanda 11451 DCTC Grosse Ile mura09398@student.trentonschools.com

Peralva Mariana 10192 Petoskey High School 904461@northmen.org

Piro Nicholas 12707 Rochester HOSA npiro4491@rcs-k12.us

Podgorski Daria 13328 Adlai Stevenson High School dariapodgorski36@gmail.com

Raleigh Chloe 10852 LISD TECH Center Nursing Prep chloe.raleigh@students.lisd.us

Rennells Tiffany 11626 Novi High School novrennellst51@stu.novik12.org

Sheng Kaitlyn 11646 Novi High School NOVShengK46@stu.novik12.org

Sinks Kennedy 10865 LISD TECH Center Nursing Prep kennedy.sinks@students.lisd.us

Trajkoski Kristina 10685 Romeo High School Kristina.trajkoski@yahoo.com
Yang Jessica 12987 Novi High School novyangy30@stu.novik12.org

**you will receive an email with appointment time and video link from your event manager. Questions email Mrs. Dunlap lisa.dunlap@lisd.us 

mailto:Kristina.trajkoski@yahoo.com

